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College Region 2013 H.S.
High School District Grads District

Selected High Schools Number Number Percent Number Percent Percent
Chabot Region HS Districts 4,569 931 20% 139 3% 23%

Castro Valley Unified 738 94 13% 106 14% 27%
Castro Valley High 689 87 13% 103 15% 28%
Redwood High 49 7 14% 3 6% 20%

Hayward Unified 1,238 292 24% 10 1% 24%
Brenkwitz High 144 8 6% 0 0% 6%
Hayward High 291 70 24% 7 2% 26%
Impact Academy of Arts & Tech 100 12 12% 0 0% 12%
Leadership Public Schools 104 18 17% 0 0% 17%
Mt. Eden High 377 125 33% 3 1% 34%
Tennyson High 222 59 27% 0 0% 27%

New Haven Unified 829 157 19% 1 0% 19%
Conley Carabello 6 10 ** 0 0% **
James Logan 823 147 18% 1 0% 18%

Private Schools in Area 310 27 9% 2 1% 9%
San Leandro Unified 533 142 27% 9 2% 28%

San Leandro High 533 142 27% 9 2% 28%
San Lorenzo Unified 921 219 24% 11 1% 25%

Arroyo High 404 112 28% 5 1% 29%
East Bay Arts 64 12 19% 1 2% 20%
Kipp King Collegiate 103 10 10% 0 0% 10%
Royal Sunset High 83 12 14% 1 1% 16%
San Lorenzo High 267 73 27% 4 1% 29%

Las Positas Region HS Districts 2,734 55 2% 628 23% 25%
Dublin Unified 386 10 3% 86 22% 25%

Dublin High 386 10 3% 86 22% 25%
Livermore 1,048 25 2% 327 31% 34%

Del Valle Continuation High 46 2 4% 14 30% 35%
Granada High 500 11 2% 157 31% 34%
Livermore High 437 12 3% 155 35% 38%
Vineyard high 65 0 0% 1 2% 2%

Pleasanton Unified 1,192 17 1% 207 17% 19%
Amador Valley High 623 15 2% 105 17% 19%
Foothill High 528 2 0% 90 17% 17%
Village High 41 0 0% 12 29% 29%

Private Schools in Area 108 3 3% 8 7% 10%
GRAND TOTAL 7,303 986 14% 767 11% 24%
Notes: All CLPCCD enrolled students included in this report had a 2013 self-reported year of high school graduation.
**Percentage not valid. Number of enrolled students exceeds the number of graduates.

Data Sources: H.S. Grads - California Department of Education <http://www.cde.ca.gov/>; College Enrollments - CLPCCD 
Institutional Research Dataset, Fall 2013 Census.
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College Region 2013 H.S.
High School District Grads

Selected High Schools Number Number Percent
Chabot Region HS Districts 4,569 931 20%

Castro Valley Unified 738 94 13%
Castro Valley High 689 87 13%
Redwood High 49 7 14%

Hayward Unified 1,238 292 24%
Brenkwitz High 144 8 6%
Hayward High 291 70 24%
Impact Academy of Arts & Tech 100 12 12%
Leadership Public Schools 104 18 17%
Mt. Eden High 377 125 33%
Tennyson High 222 59 27%

New Haven Unified 829 157 19%
Conley Carabello 6 10 **
James Logan 823 147 18%

Private Schools in Area 310 27 9%
Moreau High-Cath. 227 8 4%
Redwood Christian High 63 15 24%
Seneca Center - James Baldwin Acad. 13 1 8%
Stars High School 4 1 25%
Union City Christian School 3 2 67%

San Leandro Unified 533 142 27%
San Leandro High 533 142 27%

San Lorenzo Unified 921 219 24%
Arroyo High 404 112 28%
East Bay Arts 64 12 19%
Kipp King Collegiate 103 10 10%
Royal Sunset High 83 12 14%
San Lorenzo High 267 73 27%

GRAND TOTAL 4,569 931 20%

Notes: All CLPCCD enrolled students included in this report had a 2013 self-reported year of high school graduation.
**Percentage not valid. Number of enrolled students exceeds the number of graduates.

Data Sources: H.S. Grads - California Department of Education <http://www.cde.ca.gov/>; College Enrollments - 
CLPCCD Institutional Research Dataset, Fall 2013 Census.
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